
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

     FAX: 91-0374-2800533; E-mail : material@oilindia.in 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

The Bid Closing Date and last date for issue of user id and Password / Tender 

Documents of the below mentioned Press Tender has been extended as below:- 

 

Tender No.  

&  

Date 

Description 

Amended 

Date for Issue 

of user id and 

password 

Amended Bid Closing 

Date 

SDI4040P17 

AUTOMATED 

BIOCHEMISTRY ANALYZER - 

01 NO 

 

01.06.2017 08.06.2017 

SDI3877P17 TRANSFORMER –8 NOS 
18.05.2017 

25.05.2017 

SDI4269P17 ULTRASOUND UNIT  - 01 NO 
18.05.2017 

25.05.2017 

 

SSI4292P17 

 

FSC PHOTOCOPY PAPER –

12900 PACS 

 

18.05.2017 25.05.2017 

SSI4305P17 

ETHYLENE GLYCOL 

MONOBUTYLE ETHER –20000 

KG 

 

18.05.2017 25.05.2017 

SSI4297P17 LINE PIPE –14200 MTRS 
18.05.2017 

25.05.2017 

SDI4372P18 LAPTOP COMPUTER –23 NOS 
18.05.2017 

25.05.2017 

SDI4367P18 PRINTER –03 NOS 
18.05.2017 

25.05.2017 

SDI4366P18 
M&S OF MS RDS LICENSE –20 

NOS 

18.05.2017 
25.05.2017 

SDI4373P18 
LUBRICATING OIL –21000 

LTRS 

18.05.2017 
25.05.2017 

SDI4371P18 SCANNERS – 29 NOS 
18.05.2017 

25.05.2017 

SDI4374P18 
CCTV SURVEILLANCE 

SYSTEM – 01 NO 

 

18.05.2017 
25.05.2017 

SSI4343P18 PAINTS 
 

01.06.2017 
08.06.2017 

SDI3942P17 DESKTOP PC- 90 NOS 
 

01.06.2017 
08.06.2017 

SSI4293P17 
OP CEMENT – 2,60,000 

BAGS 

 

01.06.2017 08.06.2017 

 

Note: All other terms and conditions of the press E‐Tender’s shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

mailto:material@oilindia.in

